3M0504
0612-10-501
Printed in USA.
© 2004 DePuy Orthopaedics, Inc. All rights reserved.
Color illustrations by Lisa Clark.
For more information about DePuy Trauma and Extremities products, visit our web site at www.jnjgateway.com.
THE ACE-FISCHER
®

Instrumentation
FF-10503 Drill bit for 5 mm pins
FF-10551 5 mm tip caps
FF-10516 Depth gauge
FF-10504 Pin inserter
FF-10525 Sheath and trocar
FF-10502 Open end wrench
8280-03-010 Rachet wrench
FF-10507 Socket wrench
S9 Spanner wrench
8282-20-000 Tommy bar
FF-10511 Universal joint positioner
AC-11514 Wrench combo
5 mm Half Pins
Stainless Steel
FS-10150.10 5 mm Half pin 150 mm
FS-10155.15 5 mm Half pin 155 mm
FS-10160.20 5 mm Half pin 160 mm
FS-10165.25 5 mm Half pin 165 mm
FS-10170.30 5 mm Half pin 170 mm
FS-10175.35 5 mm Half pin 175 mm
FS-10180.40 5 mm Half pin 180 mm
FS-10185.45 5 mm Half pin 185 mm
FS-10190.50 5 mm Half pin 190 mm
FS-10200.60 5 mm Half pin 200 mm
FS-10210.70 5 mm Half pin 210 mm
FS-10220.80 5 mm Half pin 220 mm
Titanium
FF-10150.10 5 mm Half pin 150 mm
FF-10155.15 5 mm Half pin 155 mm
FF-10160.20 5 mm Half pin 160 mm
FF-10165.25 5 mm Half pin 165 mm
FF-10170.30 5 mm Half pin 170 mm
FF-10175.35 5 mm Half pin 175 mm
FF-10180.40 5 mm Half pin 180 mm
FF-10185.45 5 mm Half pin 185 mm
FF-10190.50 5 mm Half pin 190 mm
FF-10200.60 5 mm Half pin 200 mm
FF-10210.70 5 mm Half pin 210 mm
FF-10220.80 5 mm Half pin 220 mm
Connecting Rods
FA-10000-0 Extra short connecting rods
FA-10000-1 Short connecting rods
FA-10000-2 Medium connecting rods

A18/250 250 mm Connecting rod
FF-10600 Foot support bar
FT1 Foot support pad
Miscellaneous
FF-10615 5 mm Peg
FA-10054-2 90 degree Pin holder adapter
8180-50-009 Hinge wire bolt
Sterilization Modules and Cases
10282 Connecting rod module
10283 Miscellaneous hardware module
10280 Pin/wire module
10281 Ring/pin holder module
14603 Sterilization case
Transfixing Pins
Stainless Steel
FS-11250.40 5 mm Transfixing pin 250 mm x 40 mm
FS-11250.50 5 mm Transfixing pin 250 mm x 50 mm
FS-11300.60 5 mm Transfixing pin 300 mm x 60 mm
FS-11300.70 5 mm Transfixing pin 300 mm x 70 mm
Titanium
FF-11250.40 5 mm Transfixing pin 250 mm x 40 mm
FF-11250.50 5 mm Transfixing pin 250 mm x 50 mm
FF-11300.60 5 mm Transfixing pin 300 mm x 60 mm
FF-11300.70 5 mm Transfixing pin 300 mm x 70 mm
Wire Tension Components
10485 Anchor assembly
10480 Distraction assembly
8180-50-008 Nut for wire fixation bolt